
LOT 14 BLOCK A OAKHAVEN.

874-732, 930-2252, WD 1046-1561,

MORROW RICHARD D/NIEVES DE MORROW CARMEN D
762 NW INDIAN SPRING DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

12-3S-15-00167-015

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

12315.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/04/2024 JB 5.02 68,750 0 0 68,750

STANDARD
3

375,030
17,500
68,750

461,280
40,182

421,098
HX HB 13 421,098

0
461,280

0

465,146

1486/1539 3/15/2023 WD Q I 01 519,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VERCHER JENA N

MORROW RICHARD D

1486/1537 3/14/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VERCHER CHAD

VERCHER JENA N
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000049956 Storage Building 22,000 05/24/2024

000044258 New Residential C 350,000 04/25/2022

2024HX Base Yr

762 NW INDIAN SPRINGS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,737 126.1260 141.26 386,629 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2211

BAS 2,211 100 2023 2,211 302,956

FGR 520 55 2023 286 39,188

FOP 280 30 2023 84 11,510

FOP 520 30 2023 156 21,376

3,531 2,737 375,030

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=40,-40] S26 E11 S1 E15 N7 E40 S7 E18 N40
W18 S13 W40 W26 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=40,-60] S20 E26 N13 N7 W26 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=66,-53] S13 E40 N13 W40 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=66,-20] S7 E40 N7 W40 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 500.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 12,500.00 12,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 12,500

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,500

17,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.25 55,000.00 68,750.00 68,750


